 •
JOULIO-WEB
ENERGY MANAGEMENT
ISO 50001
General information
Energy management
Utility billing
Products & Solutions

 50
0
0
1
Import
• e.g. weather
• Data via FTP
ORDERING INFORMATION
EVERYTHING YOU NEED FOR ENERGY MANAGEMENT
Article number Designation
Joulio-Web
Software Licence
EMS0EL000
Energy Management ISO 50001 | Joulio Basic
Incl. Licence for 30 devices
LIC0EL010 Licence for 10 devices
LIC0EL050 Licence for 50 devices
LIC0EL100 Licence for 100 devices
LIC0EL250 Licence for 250 devices
LIC0EL500 Licence for 500 devices
Joulio-Web
Update
UP0EL000
Update Joulio-Web Basic